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Catamaran Bali 4.2 North Cat 42

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-27.07.
€8.925

28.09.-12.10.
€5.200

24.05.-21.06.
€6.950

23.08. -27.09.
€8.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

98066

Catamaran

Bali 4.2 North Cat 42
Greece / Volos

2024

5 (5 (4+1 skipper cabin))
€3.700,00

Air condition: Air-Conditioning,

Bimini: Large Bimini top,

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS in Cockpit,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushion,
Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

Electric winches: Electric anchor winch,

Furling genoa: Furling Genoa,

General: 220V Inverter, 220V Shore power connection, Auto
Pilot, Bathing ladder, Battery charger, Black Ball, Bossun
Chair, Buoys with floating light, Cockpit shower, Cockpit
speakers, Compass, Depth Sounder, Dinghy, Distress Mirror,
Divider, Emergency tiller, EPIRB, Fire extinguishers, First aid
kit, First Aid Manual Book, Flares kit, Floating light, Fog horn,
Freezer, Full batten main sail, Gas stove, GPS Plotter, Greek
Water Pilot, Handbearing Compass, Holding tank, Hydraulic
gangway, IMRAY Charts, Lead Lines, Life jackets, Life raft,
Lightouse Book, Navigation Ruller, Outboard engine, Pillows
and blankets, Refrigerator, Repair kit, Safety belts, Set of
NCQ flags, Spare anchor with chain, Spare parts box,
Speedometer, USB player, VHF, Water heater, Wind

Instruments, Wire cutter,

Generator: 220V Generator,
Radio-CD player: CD MP3, Radio,

Solar panel: Solar panel,
Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Water maker: Water maker,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.07.-17.08.
€10.700

12.10.-31.12.
€3.750

21.06. - 02.08.
€8.500

27.09.-11.10.
€6.950

17.08.-14.09.
€8.925

01.02.-19.04.
€3.400

02.08. - 23.08.
€10.200

11.10.-22.11.
€4.950

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

14.09. - 28.09.
€7.300

19.04.-17.05.
€4.950

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/catamaran/bali-42-north-cat-42-volos/98066/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/catamaran/bali-42-north-cat-42-volos/98066/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/greece/catamaran/bali-42-north-cat-42-volos/98066/all/1
http://www.tcpdf.org

